Café at CHART FARM

MENU
Breakfust served from 0900 till 11130

Traditional English Breakfast R135
2 eggs, bacon, beef or pork sausage, mushrooms
& grilled tomato with toast

Full Vegetarian Breakfast R135
2 eggs, mushrooms, veg sausage, wilted spinach,

beans & grilled tomato with toast

for Vegan’s: eggs to be substituted with avocado

Eggs Benedict
Served on an English Muffin

with Bacon R125
with Mushrooms R105
with Salmon R180
Breakfast Bun R85

Fried egg served with bacon, fresh tomato & rocket

Home-made Granola Breakfast Bowl R125
Served with seasonal fruit, yoghurt & honey

Kids Breakfast R75
Scrambled egg served with bacon and toast

Scrambled Eggs
served with toast of your choice

Bacon R110
Mushrooms R95
Salmon R170

French Toasted Croissant
Served with bacon, banana and maple syrup R125



Café Croissant

Scrambled egg

Scrambled egg & bacon

Scrambled egg & mushroom

Scrambled egg & salmon

Salmon, cream cheese & avo

Plain croissant with butter, jam & cheese

Smashed Avo

1 Slice of sourdough toast topped with avo, sun-dried
tomato, feta & 2 poached eggs

for Vegan’s: eggs & feta to be substituted with mushrooms

Add hollandaise sauce

Toast Options: white, brown, wholewheat, sourdough
Gluten Free @ R20

EXTRA’s

% Avocado

Bacon

Beef Sausage

Fried Egg/ Poached Egg
Hollandaise Sauce
Mushrooms

Pork Sausage
Scrambled Egg
Smoked Salmon Trout (80g)
Spinach

Cakes and Homemade Tarts

Apple Crumble, served with cream or ice cream
Carrot Cake

Cheese Cake

Chocolate Cake

Red Velvet Cake

Lemon Meringue

Milk Tart

2 Scones, served with butter, cream and jam

R95
R130
R110
R195
R210

R75

R125

R20

R25
R30
R35
R12
R20
R25
R35
R35
R120
R20

R75
R70
R75
R65
R70
R65
R60
R70

Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Cafe Latte

Dirty Chai Latte
Decaf extra charge
Cafe Mocha

Red Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Baby Chino

Iced Coffee

Coffee Milkshake
Milkshakes
strawberry, chocolate, bubblegum, vanilla, banana or lime
Almond or Oat Milk

Dilmah Tea Selection

English Breakfast Earl Grey

Natural Rooibos Green Tea / Peppermint
Ginger & Honey Chamomile

Raw Pressed Juices

Carrot Juice

carrot, apple, orange, granadilla & ginger
Beetroot Juice

apple, beetroot, raspberry, orange, carrot & ginger
Spinach Juice

spinach, apple, cucumber, kale & mint

Mimosa - fresh orange juice with sparkling wine

Still and sparkling small (500ml)
Still and sparkling (1L)

R25/ R35
R35/ R40
R35/ R40
R40
R40
R50
R8
R50
R40
R40
R45
R20
R55
R60
R50

R12

R30

R65

R75

R30
R50

A 12% service fee will be charged for 8 persons & more



