Café at Chart Farm Menu

Breakfast served from 09h00 till 11h30

Traditional English Breakfast 2 eggs, bacon, beef or pork sausage, mushrooms & grilled tomato with toast	R135
Full Vegetarian Breakfast 2 eggs, mushrooms, veg sausage, wilted spinach, beans & grilled tomato with toast for Vegan's: eggs to be substituted with avocado	R135
Eggs Benedict Served on an English Muffin with Bacon with Mushrooms with Salmon	R125 R105 R180
Breakfast Bun Fried egg served with bacon, fresh tomato & rocket	R85
Home-made Granola Breakfast Bowl Served with seasonal fruit, yoghurt & honey	R125
Kids Breakfast Scrambled egg served with bacon and toast	R75
Scrambled Eggs served with toast of your choice Bacon Mushrooms Salmon	R110 R95 R170
French Toasted Croissant Served with bacon, banana and maple syrup	R125

Café Croissant		<u>Coffee</u>		
Scrambled egg	R95	Espresso		
Scrambled egg & bacon	R130	Americano		R35/ R40
Scrambled egg & mushroom	R110	Cappuccino		R35/ R40
Scrambled egg & salmon	R195	Flat White		R40
Salmon, cream cheese & avo	R210	Cafe Latte		R40
Plain croissant with butter, jam & cheese	R75	Dirty Chai Latte		R50
		Decaf extra charge		R8
Smashed Avo	R125	Cafe Mocha		R50
1 Slice of sourdough toast topped with avo, sun-dried		Red Cappuccino		R40
tomato, feta & 2 poached eggs		Hot Chocolate		R40
for Vegan's: eggs & feta to be substituted with mushrooms		Chai Latte		R45
Add hollandaise sauce	R20	Baby Chino		R20
		Iced Coffee		R55
Toast Options : white, brown, wholewheat, sourdough		Coffee Milkshake		R60
Gluten Free @ R20		Milkshakes		R50
			ihhlegum vanilla hanana or lime	1130
EVED A/-		strawberry, chocolate, bubblegum, vanilla, banana or lime Almond or Oat Milk		R12
EXTRA's	Dar	Allifolia of Gat Wilk		NIZ
¼ Avocado	R25	Dilmah Toa Solostio	•	D20
Bacon	R30	<u>Dilmah Tea Selection</u>		R30
Beef Sausage	R35	English Breakfast	Earl Grey	
Fried Egg/ Poached Egg	R12	Natural Rooibos	Green Tea / Peppermint	
Hollandaise Sauce	R20	Ginger & Honey	Chamomile	
Mushrooms	R25			
Pork Sausage	R35	Raw Pressed Juices R65		R65
Scrambled Egg	R35	Carrot Juice		
Smoked Salmon Trout (80g)	R120	carrot, apple, orange, granadilla & ginger		
Spinach	R20	Beetroot Juice		
		apple, beetroot, raspberry, orange, carrot & ginger		
Cakes and Homemade Tarts		Spinach Juice		
Apple Crumble, served with cream or ice cream	R75	spinach, apple, cucumber, kale & mint		
Carrot Cake	R70	Mimosa - fresh orange juice with sparkling wine R75		R75
Cheese Cake	R75			
Chocolate Cake	R65	Still and sparkling small (500ml) R30		R30
Red Velvet Cake	R70	Still and sparkling (1L) R50		
	R65	/		
Lemon Meringue				
Milk Tart	R60	4.4007	des for will be also to 0	0
2 Scones, served with butter, cream and jam	R70	A 12% serv	vice fee will be charged for 8 persons	& more